
Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 50136597

Data publicarii	28.09.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 921,01 RON - 921,01 RON

Descriere: 1 Lipici stik buc 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 2 Folie plastefiat buc 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 3 Scotch ingust buc 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 4 Decapsator buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 5 Hartie xerox top 25 12.61 315.13 59.87 6 Banda dublu adeziva buc 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 7 Scotch lat buc 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 8 Markere buc 36 2.52 90.76 17.24 9 Catalog inv primar buc 8 21.01 168.07 31.93 10 Catalog inv gimazial buc 7 21.01 147.06 27.94 11 Catalog prescolar buc 6 5.88 35.29 6.71 12 Catalog pregatitoare buc 2 11.76 23.53 4.47
